
Resultat Östgötaserie 3/Kretsmästerskap A

Preliminärt Resultat
 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

 Klass: C1

1 Andrus Lipka Terras   Atlas Copco PSK 46 / 32 21p C1 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6 B

2 Patrik Eriksson   Oxelösunds PK 45 / 32 25p C1 5/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6 B

3 Thomas Lundgren   Atlas Copco PSK 45 / 31 19p C1 5/1 5/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

4 Peter Lorefält   Linköpings SF 43 / 30 20p C1 5/1 5/4 5/4 6/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6

5 Oscar Barrestål   Linköpings SF 42 / 31 16p C1 6/1 5/5 4/4 5/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6

6 Bengt Florin   Oxelösunds PK 39 / 25 15p C1 6/1 4/3 5/5 6/1 2/2 6/4 4/3 6/6

7 Nermin Sipkar   Åby SK 37 / 28 18p C1 4/1 6/5 5/5 4/1 4/4 5/4 4/3 5/5

8 Gustaf Von Eckermann   A 1 SF 37 / 24 5p C1 5/1 5/4 3/2 6/1 3/3 3/2 6/5 6/6

9 Sondre Funkquist   Åby SK 36 / 23 12p C1 6/1 6/5 2/2 6/1 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/4

10 Oscar Jakobsson   Mjölby PK 35 / 25 12p C1 6/1 2/2 4/4 4/1 2/2 5/4 6/5 6/6

11 Linda Wilhelmsson   PK Ena 31 / 23 16p C1 6/1 5/4 3/3 1/1 3/3 5/3 3/3 5/5

12 Jan Pertmann   Åby SK 30 / 27 15p C1 1/1 5/4 3/3 3/1 5/5 3/3 4/4 6/6

13 Matilda Arro   Linköpings SF 30 / 24 15p C1 5/1 6/5 3/3 2/1 4/4 4/4 2/2 4/4

14 Carl Carlström   Åby SK 29 / 22 13p C1 3/1 4/3 3/3 5/1 4/4 0/0 5/5 5/5

15 Terese Altun   Åby SK 27 / 21 3p C1 4/1 5/5 2/2 3/1 0/0 4/4 4/3 5/5

16 David Altun   Åby SK 26 / 19 14p C1 4/1 4/3 2/2 3/1 2/2 5/4 2/2 4/4

17 Emil Rocklind   Oxelösunds PK 25 / 21 4p C1 4/1 5/5 3/3 2/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 6/6

18 Peter Häger   Mjölby PK 23 / 17 9p C1 3/1 4/3 3/2 2/1 3/3 3/3 3/2 2/2

19 Christer Sundqvist   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: C2

1 Martin Hagström   Linköpings SF 48 / 33 29p C2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

2 Tommy Andersson   Finspångs PSK 47 / 33 26p C2 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

3 Martin Algotsson   Linköpings SF 47 / 32 24p C2 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

4 Johannes Markström   A 1 SF 43 / 30 22p C2 6/1 5/4 4/4 6/1 6/6 4/3 6/5 6/6

5 Linda Vålberg   Linköpings SF 43 / 30 20p C2 6/1 6/5 5/4 5/1 6/6 4/3 5/4 6/6

6 Jeroen Atrovsson   Oxelösunds PK 43 / 29 18p C2 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 3/3 4/3 6/5 6/6

7 Hampus Erlandsson   Finspångs PSK 42 / 30 12p C2 4/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 3/3 5/4 6/5 6/6

8 Jimmy Johansson   Åby SK 40 / 29 19p C2 4/1 6/5 5/4 4/1 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/6

9 Robin Grankvist   Åby SK 39 / 30 18p C2 4/1 6/5 5/5 4/1 6/6 6/4 4/4 4/4

10 Bengt Karlstrand   Åby SK 38 / 26 20p C2 5/1 5/4 5/5 6/1 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/5

11 Mikael Renholm   Åby SK 33 / 21 14p C2 5/1 4/3 3/2 6/1 3/3 3/3 5/4 4/4

12 Rickard Franzen   Åby SK 30 / 22 8p C2 6/1 4/4 1/1 3/1 2/2 3/3 5/4 6/6

13 Martin Dagnert   Linköpings SF 27 / 22 16p C2 3/1 3/2 3/2 1/1 6/6 2/2 5/4 4/4

14 Mikael Palmqvist   Finspångs PSK 26 / 20 14p C2 5/1 5/4 3/3 2/1 4/4 1/1 3/3 3/3
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

 Klass: C3

1 Linda Molin   Linköpings SF 48 / 33 30p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

2 Håkan Behrendtz   Eskilstuna PSK 48 / 33 26p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

3 Mikael Pettersson   Norrköpings PK 47 / 33 27p C3 6/1 5/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

4 Stefan Johansson   Linköpings SF 47 / 32 32p C3 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

5 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 47 / 32 31p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/6 S

6 Magnus Jansson   Åby SK 47 / 32 31p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 5/5 S

7 Per Karlsson   Finspångs PSK 46 / 32 28p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 5/5 B

8 Anders Carlsson   Linköpings SF 46 / 32 24p C3 5/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

9 Stefan Vålberg   Linköpings SF 46 / 32 24p C3 6/1 6/5 4/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

10 Fredrik Jacobsson   Åby SK 46 / 32 18p C3 6/1 6/5 4/4 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

11 Joachim Törnfeldt   Saab PK 46 / 31 23p C3 6/1 5/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

12 Bo Ragnarsson   Motala PK 46 / 31 23p C3 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

13 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 45 / 32 17p C3 6/1 6/5 5/5 5/1 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

14 Max Johansson   Saab PK 45 / 31 26p C3 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 6/6 4/3 6/5 6/6 B

15 Benny Pettersson   Linköpings SF 44 / 32 30p C3 6/1 6/5 4/4 5/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6 B

16 Niclas Bergqvist   Finspångs PSK 44 / 31 25p C3 6/1 6/5 4/4 6/1 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/6 B

17 Rasmus Pettersson   Motala PK 44 / 30 31p C3 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/3 4/3 6/6 B

18 Richard Pettersson   Åby SK 44 / 30 24p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/1 5/5 5/3 5/4 6/6 B

19 Thomas Friberg   Åby SK 43 / 31 23p C3 6/1 4/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 5/4 5/5 6/6

20 Mikael Nilsson   Linköpings SF 43 / 31 22p C3 6/1 6/5 6/5 4/1 4/4 5/4 6/5 6/6

21 Fredrik Udenius   Åby SK 43 / 30 21p C3 5/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 4/4 5/4 6/5 6/6

22 Dan Melin   Eskilstuna PSK 43 / 30 21p C3 5/1 6/5 4/4 6/1 6/6 5/3 5/4 6/6

23 Mats Egnell   Motala PK 43 / 29 14p C3 5/1 6/5 4/3 6/1 4/4 6/4 6/5 6/6

24 Steve Gustavsson   Mjölby PK 42 / 31 16p C3 6/1 6/5 4/4 6/1 6/6 3/3 5/5 6/6

25 Daniel Wibom   Valdemarsviks PSK 42 / 31 13p C3 5/1 5/4 6/5 5/1 6/6 3/3 6/5 6/6

26 Jörgen Broman   Linköpings SF 42 / 30 18p C3 6/1 6/5 3/3 5/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6

27 Johan Dahlin   Linköpings SF 42 / 29 25p C3 6/1 2/2 5/4 6/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6

28 Rikard Höijertz   Linköpings SF 42 / 28 13p C3 5/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 3/3 6/4 5/4 5/5

29 Conny Loch   Saab PK 41 / 30 25p C3 6/1 5/5 5/4 5/1 6/6 4/3 4/4 6/6

30 Olov Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 41 / 28 26p C3 6/1 5/4 4/4 6/1 6/6 4/3 4/3 6/6

31 Jakob Cromdal   Säve PSK 40 / 29 12p C3 6/1 5/4 5/5 4/1 5/5 5/4 4/3 6/6

32 Mats Björkheim   Åby SK 39 / 28 9p C3 6/1 5/4 5/4 3/1 3/3 5/4 6/5 6/6

33 Steve Tarander   Norrköpings PK 32 / 24 21p C3 4/1 3/3 3/3 6/1 6/6 2/2 2/2 6/6

34 Peter Axner   Eskilstuna PSK 0 / 0 0p C3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

34 Magnus Hult   Döderhults PSK 0 / 0 0p C3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: D1

1 Pia Lundin   Åby SK 32 / 23 12p D1 4/1 4/3 5/5 5/1 4/4 2/1 2/2 6/6

 

 Klass: D2
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

1 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 42 / 29 23p D2 6/1 6/5 4/3 4/1 5/5 5/3 6/5 6/6

2 Maria Assenhöj   Linköpings SF 39 / 25 13p D2 5/1 5/4 5/4 6/1 3/3 4/2 5/4 6/6

3 Wilma Wibom Skager   Valdemarsviks PSK 34 / 26 19p D2 6/1 5/5 4/4 3/1 5/5 2/2 4/3 5/5

4 Pernilla Liliegård   Linköpings SF 34 / 26 10p D2 6/1 4/3 6/5 2/1 4/4 3/3 3/3 6/6

5 Åsa Neckam-Thedvall   Salems PK 30 / 25 12p D2 2/1 4/4 5/5 4/1 4/4 2/2 3/2 6/6

6 Anna Califf   Motala PK 27 / 23 7p D2 5/1 4/4 1/1 1/1 4/4 3/3 3/3 6/6

7 Annika Vibom Skager   Valdemarsviks PSK 24 / 18 7p D2 4/1 4/3 3/3 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/2 5/5

 

 Klass: D3

1 Maja Shimmell   Åby SK 44 / 32 15p D3 6/1 5/5 6/5 6/1 5/5 5/4 5/5 6/6 B

 

 Klass: JC

1 Tove Holmgren   Åby SK 25 / 20 4p JC 0/0 3/3 3/2 4/1 2/2 2/2 5/4 6/6

 

 Klass: VY

1 Peter Andersson   Linköpings SF 46 / 31 19p VY 6/1 5/4 6/5 6/1 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/6 B

2 Mikael Danneblad   Linköpings SF 45 / 32 31p VY 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6 B

3 Tony Borén   Åby SK 45 / 32 26p VY 6/1 5/4 6/5 4/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

4 Peter Carlsson   A 1 SF 42 / 29 23p VY 5/1 4/3 6/5 5/1 6/6 5/3 6/5 5/5

5 Magnus Weideryd   Motala PK 41 / 29 27p VY 6/1 4/3 4/4 4/1 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/6

6 Peter Carlberg   Norrköpings PK 38 / 29 28p VY 5/1 5/5 5/4 3/1 6/6 3/2 6/5 5/5

7 Stefan Friberg   Åby SK 38 / 28 15p VY 6/1 3/3 5/5 4/1 5/5 5/4 5/4 5/5

8 Göran Johansson   Mjölby PK 36 / 24 19p VY 6/1 4/4 5/4 6/1 5/5 3/3 5/4 2/2

9 Rolf Carlsson   Norrköpings PK 33 / 24 25p VY 5/1 3/2 2/2 4/1 6/6 2/2 6/5 5/5

10 Inger Liliegård   Linköpings SF 30 / 21 6p VY 6/1 3/3 4/4 5/1 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/4

 

 Klass: VÄ

1 Hans Fredriksson   Mjölby PK 46 / 33 26p VÄ 6/1 6/5 6/5 4/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

2 Veselin Anic   Linköpings SF 44 / 30 27p VÄ 5/1 6/5 4/3 6/1 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/6 B

3 Kjell Jonsson   Mjölby PK 44 / 30 23p VÄ 6/1 5/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 4/3 6/5 6/6 B

4 Peter Gustafsson   Åtvidabergs PSF 42 / 28 18p VÄ 5/1 5/4 5/4 6/1 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/6

5 Curt Ögren   Överums PK 0 / 0 0p VÄ 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: A1

1 Thomas Lundgren   Atlas Copco PSK 37 / 26 13p A1 6/1 6/5 4/3 4/1 4/4 3/3 4/3 6/6

2 Peter Lorefält   Linköpings SF 34 / 25 11p A1 6/1 4/3 6/5 2/1 4/4 2/2 5/4 5/5

3 Carl Carlström   Åby SK 34 / 22 14p A1 6/1 5/4 3/3 4/1 4/4 5/3 4/3 3/3

4 Sondre Funkquist   Åby SK 32 / 24 11p A1 6/1 6/5 6/5 1/1 5/5 0/0 3/2 5/5

5 Andrus Lipka Terras   Atlas Copco PSK 32 / 24 6p A1 3/1 6/5 4/4 4/1 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/5

6 Oscar Barrestål   Linköpings SF 29 / 24 12p A1 3/1 6/5 2/2 2/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 4/4
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

7 Nermin Sipkar   Åby SK 29 / 21 17p A1 5/1 3/2 3/2 2/1 4/4 2/2 5/4 5/5

8 Peter Häger   Mjölby PK 28 / 25 14p A1 1/1 5/4 2/2 2/1 6/6 3/3 4/3 5/5

9 Jan Pertmann   Åby SK 27 / 19 21p A1 3/1 5/4 1/1 5/1 4/4 3/2 3/3 3/3

10 Bengt Florin   Oxelösunds PK 15 / 10 1p A1 5/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/1 1/1

11 Malek Yacoub   Åby SK 12 / 10 0p A1 3/1 2/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 4/4

12 Andrea Djoric   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

12 Terese Altun   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

12 David Altun   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

12 Amer Sipkar   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: A2

1 Martin Algotsson   Linköpings SF 42 / 31 23p A2 6/1 6/5 5/5 4/1 5/5 4/3 6/5 6/6 B

2 Maria Assenhöj   Linköpings SF 42 / 30 9p A2 6/1 5/4 6/5 4/1 5/5 4/3 6/5 6/6 B

3 Stefan Friberg   Åby SK 42 / 29 34p A2 5/1 6/5 4/3 5/1 6/6 5/3 5/4 6/6 B

4 Peter Gustafsson   Åtvidabergs PSF 41 / 28 19p A2 6/1 6/5 4/3 5/1 5/5 5/4 4/3 6/6 B

5 Jeroen Atrovsson   Oxelösunds PK 40 / 29 15p A2 6/1 6/5 6/5 4/1 4/4 2/2 6/5 6/6

6 Jimmy Johansson   Åby SK 39 / 30 29p A2 4/1 6/5 5/5 4/1 6/6 4/3 4/3 6/6

7 Johannes Markström   A 1 SF 38 / 30 16p A2 6/1 6/5 5/5 1/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 4/4

8 Claes Ekström   Saab PK 38 / 27 10p A2 6/1 5/5 6/5 3/1 2/2 6/4 5/4 5/5

9 Tommy Andersson   Finspångs PSK 37 / 29 17p A2 6/1 6/5 5/5 2/1 5/5 3/2 5/5 5/5

10 Rickard Franzen   Åby SK 35 / 26 11p A2 4/1 5/4 6/5 4/1 3/3 3/3 5/4 5/5

11 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 34 / 25 14p A2 5/1 6/5 3/3 2/1 3/3 6/4 4/3 5/5

12 Linda Vålberg   Linköpings SF 33 / 24 17p A2 6/1 6/5 3/3 2/1 4/4 3/2 4/3 5/5

13 Magnus Weideryd   Motala PK 33 / 23 11p A2 6/1 5/4 5/4 2/1 2/2 5/3 3/3 5/5

14 Hampus Erlandsson   Finspångs PSK 32 / 23 18p A2 6/1 6/5 2/2 3/1 4/4 4/3 3/3 4/4

15 Martin Dagnert   Linköpings SF 30 / 24 13p A2 3/1 3/3 5/5 3/1 2/2 3/2 5/4 6/6

16 Wilma Wibom Skager   Valdemarsviks PSK 29 / 23 5p A2 4/1 5/4 3/3 2/1 2/2 2/2 5/4 6/6

17 Annika Vibom Skager   Valdemarsviks PSK 29 / 22 10p A2 4/1 4/3 4/3 2/1 4/4 1/1 5/4 5/5

18 Mile Djoric   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: A3

1 Magnus Jansson   Åby SK 47 / 33 30p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6 S

2 Fredrik Gutenberg   Finspångs PSK 47 / 33 18p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6 S

3 Håkan Behrendtz   Eskilstuna PSK 47 / 32 31p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/6 S

4 Jörgen Broman   Linköpings SF 46 / 33 32p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6 S

5 Per Karlsson   Finspångs PSK 46 / 33 27p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/6 S

6 Johan Dahlin   Linköpings SF 46 / 31 27p A3 6/1 6/5 5/4 6/1 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 S

7 Joachim Törnfeldt   Saab PK 45 / 32 26p A3 6/1 6/5 5/4 4/1 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 B

8 Mikael Pettersson   Norrköpings PK 44 / 32 28p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 4/1 6/6 4/3 6/5 6/6 B

9 Stefan Johansson   Linköpings SF 44 / 31 22p A3 6/1 6/5 5/4 5/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/6 B

10 Niclas Bergqvist   Finspångs PSK 43 / 29 22p A3 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/1 4/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 B

11 Veselin Anic   Linköpings SF 42 / 31 25p A3 6/1 5/4 6/5 3/1 6/6 4/3 6/5 6/6 B
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

12 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 42 / 30 20p A3 6/1 5/4 6/5 4/1 6/6 3/2 6/5 6/6 B

13 Jakob Cromdal   Säve PSK 42 / 29 19p A3 6/1 6/5 5/4 4/1 4/4 6/4 6/5 5/5 B

14 Bo Ragnarsson   Motala PK 41 / 30 22p A3 5/1 6/5 5/4 4/1 6/6 6/4 3/3 6/6 B

15 Dan Melin   Eskilstuna PSK 41 / 29 19p A3 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/1 4/4 3/2 6/5 6/6 B

16 Stefan Vålberg   Linköpings SF 41 / 29 16p A3 6/1 5/4 6/5 5/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

17 Daniel Wibom   Valdemarsviks PSK 40 / 30 17p A3 6/1 6/5 6/5 3/1 5/5 3/3 5/4 6/6

18 Mikael Danneblad   Linköpings SF 40 / 28 26p A3 6/1 5/4 5/4 4/1 5/5 5/4 6/5 4/4

19 Mats Egnell   Motala PK 38 / 25 21p A3 6/1 5/4 5/4 5/1 3/3 4/3 4/3 6/6

20 Fredrik Jacobsson   Åby SK 37 / 29 8p A3 5/1 6/5 6/5 2/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 6/6

21 Mikael Nilsson   Linköpings SF 37 / 27 7p A3 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/1 3/3 3/2 6/5 5/5

22 Peter Carlberg   Norrköpings PK 37 / 26 9p A3 5/1 6/5 3/3 4/1 3/3 5/3 5/4 6/6

23 Rasmus Pettersson   Motala PK 36 / 30 20p A3 4/1 6/5 6/5 2/1 6/6 2/2 4/4 6/6

24 Anders Carlsson   Linköpings SF 36 / 26 5p A3 6/1 5/4 5/5 4/1 2/2 3/3 6/5 5/5

25 Fredrik Udenius   Åby SK 36 / 25 21p A3 6/1 5/5 4/3 3/1 4/4 5/3 4/3 5/5

26 Olov Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 36 / 25 19p A3 6/1 5/4 4/3 2/1 5/5 5/3 3/2 6/6

27 Tony Borén   Åby SK 36 / 23 20p A3 6/1 5/4 2/2 5/1 5/5 4/2 4/3 5/5

28 Steve Gustavsson   Mjölby PK 35 / 26 9p A3 4/1 5/5 4/3 5/1 4/4 4/3 4/4 5/5

29 Richard Pettersson   Åby SK 35 / 25 10p A3 6/1 6/5 4/4 4/1 3/3 4/3 3/3 5/5

30 Rikard Höijertz   Linköpings SF 34 / 25 14p A3 5/1 6/5 3/2 3/1 4/4 3/3 4/3 6/6

31 Linda Molin   Linköpings SF 33 / 25 13p A3 6/1 6/5 2/2 1/1 4/4 4/3 6/5 4/4

32 Thomas Friberg   Åby SK 31 / 23 8p A3 6/1 5/5 6/5 2/1 1/1 3/2 4/4 4/4

33 Mats Björkheim   Åby SK 28 / 20 10p A3 4/1 3/2 4/3 2/1 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/5

34 Peter Axner   Eskilstuna PSK 0 / 0 0p A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

34 Magnus Hult   Döderhults PSK 0 / 0 0p A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

34 Curt Ögren   Överums PK 0 / 0 0p A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
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Pl. Lagtävling: Krm A Klubb                   Tr / Fi Pm    

1 Motala PK Motala PK                   112 / 78 54  

  Bo Ragnarsson A3 41 / 30 22    

  Mats Egnell A3 38 / 25 21    

  Magnus Weideryd A2 33 / 23 11    
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